Oakley Police Department
Q Incident Summary Report 05/15/16 - 05/21/16

C

(OAKIEY

EST. 1999
5/17/12016
P161380005 00:04 STC * INFO BEAT INFO EMPIRE AV/NEROLY RD, OAK
P161380015 00:21 CAN * SVEH SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE 4900 Block EMPIRE AV, OAK
P161380016 00:21 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 400 Block DEVON CT, OAK
P161380028 00:52 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 300 Block 2ND ST, OAK
P161380030 00:55 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 50 Block CAROL LN, OAK

P161380037 01:19 ARR OA160050092 1760 WARRANT ARREST BURGUNDY DR/GAMAY DR, OAK

P161380048 01:46 UTL * STC SERVICE TO CITIZEN PONDEROSA WY/W CYPRESS RD, OAK
P161380058 02:57 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER BARN DANCE WY/SOLITUDE DR, OAK
P161380069 04:04 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE E CYPRESS RD/JERSEY ISLAND RD, KNI
P161380077 04:52 CON * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC 400 Block DEVON CT, OAK

P161380095 06:00 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN  No House Number

P161380113 06:52 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 1000 Block ROSEMARY LN, OAK
P161380129 07:19 STC * 1712 PARKER 5000 Block NEROLY RD, OAK
P161380133 07:30 UTL * 1702 PATROL REQUEST 5000 Block KELSEY LN, OAK
P161380137 07:36 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST OAKLEY ELEMENTARY

P161380141 07:39 CON * 1740 TRAINING 3300 Block BUSCH RD PLEASANTON
P161380152 07:50 STC * 1746 COURT DELTA COURT

P161380153 07:49 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING  OHARA AV/MAIN ST, OAK

P161380158 07:53 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST LAUREL ELEMENTARY

P161380160 07:58 UNF * 1033F ALARM FALSE 90 Block GALLERON CT, OAK
P161380161 07:59 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER NUTMEG DR/OREGANO WY, OAK
P161380168 08:.04 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST DELTA VISTA SCHOOL

P161380177 08:09 CIT * 1711 CVC NON MOVER FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
P161380179 08:12 CIT * 1710 CvC MOVER NEROLV/IFO FREEDOM HS

P161380183 08:15 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST GEHRINGER SCHOOL
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P161380190 08:21 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST ALMOND GROVE ELEMENTARY OAK
P161380198 08:33 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER LAUREL RD/EMPIRE AV, OAK
P161380212 08:42 CIT * 1710 CvC MOVER BIG BREAK RD/MAIN ST, OAK
P161380233 09:02 CIT * 1710 CvC MOVER OHARA AV/LAUREL RD, OAK
P161380241  09:07 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER LAUREL/BIPASS

P161380254 09:11 RTF  OA160050094 243A BATTERY PARKSIDE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL, PIT
P161380257 09:19 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER LAUREL/BYPASS

P161380261 09:22 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER LAUREL RD/HAMPTON WY, OAK
P161380263 09:25 CIT * 1710 CvC MOVER LAUREL/BYPASS

P161380305 09:52 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN VINTAGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL, OAK
P161380309 09:54 RTF OA160050093 5150 MENTALLY ILL COMMIT FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
P161380351 10:10 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO E CYPRESS RD/RUBENS WY, OAK
P161380374 10:30 CON * wcC WELFARE CHECK 1800 Block WALNUT GROVE CT, OAK
P161380384 10:43 UTL * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 5400 Block LIVE OAK AV, OAK
P161380395 10:47 STC * 415T THREATS 1200 Block KAY LN, OAK

P161380505 12:05 RTF OA160050105 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
P161380507 12:07 STC * 1033F ALARM FALSE 300 Block MYRTLE LN, OAK
P161380534 12:27 STC * 1033 ALARM NFI 20 Block MINARET RD, OAK
P161380543 12:34 * * 1021 TELEPHONE CALL No House Number

P161380553 12:40 STC * 1746 COURT DELTA COURT

P161380563 12:46 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 3900 Block HARVEST CR, OAK
P161380564 12:48 CON * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP CRAVEL/SHAN

P161380588 13:04 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P161380607 13:27 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER MAIN ST/LIVE OAK AV, OAK
P161380611 13:27 * * 1033A  ALARM AUDIBLE 20 Block MINARET RD, OAK
P161380616  13:30 CON * 1734 CIVIL MAIN ST/ROSE AV, OAK
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P161380617 13:27 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1200 Block SIERRA TRAIL RD, OAK
P161380623 13:35 RTF OA160050095 5305 IDENTITY THEFT 4800 Block SNOWY EGRET WY, OAK
P161380645 13:46 STC * 1740 TRAINING OPD
P161380647 13:50 STC * 1740 TRAINING OPD
P161380659 13:59 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK 900 Block OHARA AV, OAK
P161380663 14:02 CON * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST MAIN ST/DELTA RD, BRE
P161380671 14:09 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LAUREL RD/MERCEDES LN, OAK
P161380707 14:32 STC * 1714 CVC MISC ORCHARD PARK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL, (
P161380722 14:44 CON * WC WELFARE CHECK 20 Block DALI CT, OAK
P161380730 14:50 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER MAIN ST/E CYPRESS RD, OAK
P161380731 14:51 CIT * 1710 CVvC MOVER FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
P161380738 14:57 CIT * 1710 CVvC MOVER SILVERSPUR LN/BROWNSTONE RD, OAK
P161380754 15:06 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P161380764 15:14 CIT * 1711 CVC NON MOVER MAIN ST/CAROL LN, OAK
P161380777 15:24 CIT * 1711 CVC NON MOVER EMPIRE AV/TRUMAN LN, OAK
P161380778 15:25 CON * 1712 PARKER 2100 Block SPRINGBROOK CT, OAK
P161380793 15:37 CIT * 1712 PARKER 1700 Block GATEWAY DR, OAK
P161380795 15:38 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO Not Available

P161380800 15:40 RTF OA160050096 211S ROBBERY STRONGAR! 80 Block BOTTLEBRUSH CT, OAK

P161380819  15:57 CIT * 1712 PARKER 2500 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P161380842 16:24 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 10 Block COTATI CT, OAK
P161380862 16:44 STC * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO Not Available

P161380863 16:46 RTF  OA160050097 5305 IDENTITY THEFT 10 Block KEARSTI CT, OAK
P161380868 16:48 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 5000 Block KELSEY LN, OAK
P161380876 16:55 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN  No House Number

P161380881 17:00 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN MAIN ST/NORCROSS LN, OAK
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P161380928 17:25 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN NEROLY RD/MAIN ST, OAK
P161380946 17:38 CON * WC WELFARE CHECK 20 Block DIANE CT, OAK
P161380947 17:38 CIT * 1710 CvC MOVER 1800 Block BABBE ST, OAK

P161380948 17:40 RTF  OA160050098 459R RESIDENTIAL BURGLAI 400 Block HILL AV, OAK

P161380973 18:03 CIT * 1711 CVC NON MOVER NEROLY RD / LAUREL RD
P161380990 18:16 CIT * 1711 CVC NON MOVER MAIN ST/ LIVE OAK RD
P161380999 18:26 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER MAIN ST/GARDENIA AV, OAK

P161381007 18:29 RTF  OA160050099 5150 MENTALLY ILL COMMIT Not Available

P161381030 18:54 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING ~ ASHWOOD DR/TEAKWOOD DR, OAK
P161381040 19:01 CON * 1712 PARKER 300 Block HILL AV, OAK

P161381050 19:22 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER MAIN ST/LAUREL RD, OAK

P161381054 19:256 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 5300 Block SUNRISE MEADOWS LN, OAK
P161381056 19:26 STC * 1033A  ALARM AUDIBLE 2000 Block MEADOWLARK LN, OAK
P161381105 20:13 CON * 415H HARASSMENT OAKLEY ELEMENTRY SCHOOL, OAK
P161381128 20:35 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 2100 Block VERONA AV, OAK
P161381141 20:46 RTF  OA160050101 1734 CIVIL 2100 Block VERONA AV, OAK
P161381149 20:54 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE E CYPRESS RD/MACHADO LN, OAK
P161381162 21:13 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4300 Block GOLD RUN DR, OAK

P161381200 21:52 ARR OA160050100 11377 UNAUTHORIZED POSS/ OAKLEY RD/LIVE OAK AV, OAK

P161381208 21:58 UTL * 1126 OCCUPIED STALLED VINEROLY RD/MAIN ST, OAK
P161381235 22:35 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 4300 Block GOLD RUN DR, OAK
P161381237 22:38 * OA160050102 WC WELFARE CHECK EMPIRE AV/GATEWAY DR, OAK
P161381239 22:43 RTF * 20001 HIT AND RUN FELONY LAUREL RD/EMPIRE AV, OAK
P161381262 23:13 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 500 Block MALICOAT AV, OAK

P161381285 23:50 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 30 Block OTTAWA ST, OAK
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P161390029 01:43 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE OHARA PARK SCHOOL, OAK
P161390032 01:54 STC * 1033 ALARM NFI 10 Block KEARSTI CT, OAK
P161390074 05:06 UTL * 1033A ALARM AUDIBLE 4900 Block DAWSON DR, OAK
P161390107 07:05 UTL * 594 VANDALISM LAUREL FIELDS, OAK
P161390110 07:04 CON * 647F DRUNK IN PUBLIC 70 Block OTTAWA ST, OAK
P161390140 07:45 CIT * 1710 CVvC MOVER BIG BREAK RD/MAIN ST, OAK
P161390148 07:50 STC * C6 OUT INVESTIGATE FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL
P161390158 07:54 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER MAIN ST/CAROL LN, OAK
P161390161 07:56 CON * 1712 PARKER 900 Block WALNUT
P161390170 08:03 CON * 1033F ALARM FALSE 100 Block LITTLE RANCH CR, OAK
P161390172 08:04 CON * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP W CYPRESS RD/CHRISTINE LN, OAK
P161390183 08:10 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P161390218 08:35 RTF SP160007243 1718 TOW 4900 Block GARDENIA AVE
P161390219 08:36 CON * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC Not Available
P161390224 08:38 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER JC PENNY/EMPIRE
P161390229 08:39 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P161390243 08:53 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER 6200 Block BLK SELLERS AV, OAK
P161390266 09:04 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER ROSE/MAIN
P161390267 09:04 STC * 1712 PARKER 500 Block LAKE PARK CT, OAK
P161390286 09:14 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK OAKLEY TOWN CENTER
P161390326 09:39 CIT * 1712 PARKER 50 Block SNOWY EGRET CT, OAK
P161390328 09:40 CIT * 1710 CVvC MOVER LAU.ROSE

P161390334 09:38 ARR OA160050104 1760 WARRANT ARREST RALEYS OAK, OAK

P161390339 09:44 CON * 1712 PARKER 4800 Block SNOWY EGRET WY, OAK
P161390343 09:47 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 500 Block 4TH ST, OAK

P161390353 09:52 CON * 1712 PARKER SWEETWATER WY/PUFFIN CIR
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P161390358 09:55 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1300 Block MAIN ST
P161390362 09:57 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 400 Block STAR ST, OAK
P161390364 09:58 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN OAKLEY ELEMENTARY
P161390370 09:59 CON = 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 400 Block HILL AV, OAK
P161390376 10:04 STC * 1745 OUT MISC OAKPD/EVID RM
P161390385 10:10 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER CORAL RIDGE CHURCH PLOT
P161390391 10:16 CON * 1124 ABANDONED VEHICLE 1100 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P161390411 10:34 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1700 Block GAMAY DR, OAK
P161390451 11:02 STC * 1033F ALARM FALSE 100 Block PICASSO DR, OAK
P161390475 11:13 CAN * 1033 ALARM NFI 10 Block DA VINCI CT, OAK
P161390499 11:31 CIT * 1710 CVvC MOVER MAIN ST/ONEIL CT, OAK
P161390508 11:38 UTL * WC WELFARE CHECK 1700 Block PECAN LN, OAK

P161390518 11:46 RTF  OA160050107 5150 MENTALLY ILL COMMIT 1000 Block NEROLY RD, OAK

P161390521 11:51 ARR OA160050106 23152 DUI MISD WB ONRAMP BYPASS/TO LAUREL
P161390524  11:51 * * SCIRC  SUSPICIOUS CIRCUMS LAUREL RD/NEROLY RD, OAK
P161390533 11:57 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE EMPIRE AV/TRUMAN LN, OAK
P161390569 12:21 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST GEHRINGER SCHOOL

P161390574 12:25 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO BURGER KING OAK, OAK
P161390583 12:33 CAN * OASST OUTSIDE ASSIST 2900 Block OAKLEY RD, OAK
P161390595 12:43 CON * 1734 CIVIL 90 Block SPOTTED HEN CT, OAK
P161390623 13:02 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN IRON HOUSE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL, OAK
P161390625 13:01 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN MAIN ST/CAROL LN, OAK
P161390631 13:05 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST 5300 Block LIVE OAK AV, OAK
P161390636 13:09 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD ORI POLICE DEPARTMENT, ORI
P161390752 14:35 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK

P161390768 14:45 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN  Not Available
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P161390790 14:59 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST FREEDOM HIGHSCHOOL
P161390793 15:.00 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN  Not Available
P161390797 15:03 CIT * 1703 OTHER INFRACTION  RALEYS OAK, OAK
P161390807 15:110 CON * 1745 OUT MISC OAKPD
P161390830 15:22 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P161390846  15:33 CIT * 1712 PARKER 2000 Block MAIN ST
P161390864 1545 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST EMERSON RANCH

P161390877 1551 RTF  OA160050108 1731 FOUND PROPERTY 80 Block CAROL LN, OAK

P161390887 15:54 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
P161390891 16:65 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING  EMPIRE AV/LAUREL RD, OAK
P161390905 16:05 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE SEQUOIA DR/PONDEROSA DR, OAK
P161390910 16:12 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
P161390946 16:32 CON * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC 100 Block E HOME ST, OAK
P161390963 16:41 CAN * 1033A  ALARM AUDIBLE 20 Block RED BARN CT, OAK
P161390982 16:54 UTL * SSUBJ  SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT W CYPRESS RD/OHARA AV, OAK
P161391022 17:29 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 3300 Block CAROL LEE LN, OAK
P161391024 17:31 RTF  OA160050109 1718 TOW 500 Block NORCROSS LN, OAK
P161391044 17:42 UNF * 1033A  ALARM AUDIBLE 100 Block LOZOYA WY, OAK
P161391100 18:27 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO Not Available

P161391119  18:48 ARR OA160050110 11377 UNAUTHORIZED POSS/ JACK IN THE BOX OAK, OAK

P161391123 18:51 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN ARCO CAR WASH

P161391184 19:52 CON * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC 200 Block YELLOW ROSE CR, OAK
P161391186 19:53 STC * 1033F ALARM FALSE 1500 Block COVENTRY DR, OAK
P161391207 20:27 CON * 415D DISTURBANCE-DOMES 900 Block ROSEMARY LN, OAK
P161391215 20:32 STC * SUPP SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 1500 Block COVENTRY DR, OAK

P161391229 20:45 ARR OA160050111 647F DRUNK IN PUBLIC ROSE AV/MAIN ST, OAK
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P161391245 21:03 FCO * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP EMERSON RANCH WY/CYPRESS
P161391247 21:05 UTL * SVEH SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
P161391258 21:20 UTL * 1710 CVvC MOVER WOODMONT PL/WOODGLEN DR, OAK
P161391265 21:27 CON * 1734 CIVIL CARLS JUNIOR OAK, OAK
P161391271 21:38 UNF * 1124 ABANDONED VEHICLE No House Number
P161391278 21:44 STC * 415H HARASSMENT 500 Block LASSEN WY, OAK
P161391286 21:52 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST MILLS PL/DUARTE AV, OAK
P161391302 22:08 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP SHELL OAK X MAIN, OAK
P161391318 22:23 STC * PATREQ PATROL REQUEST CRANE CT/SNOWY EGRET WY, OAK
P161391329 22:32 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 1800 Block CONCANNON DR, OAK
P161391332 22:35 RTF OA160050112 594 VANDALISM 2000 Block MEADOWLARK LN, OAK
P161391340 22:41 UTL * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP 4500 Block ROSE AV, OAK
P161391359 23:06 UTL * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP LAUREL RD/ROSE AV, OAK
P161391367 23:21 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER COVERED WAGON DR/PIONEER CT, OAK
P161391371 23:26 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN E CYPRESS RD/MAIN ST, OAK
5/19/2016
P161400002 00:01 UTL * 594 VANDALISM 1200 Block QUAIL VALLEY RUN, OAK
P161400027 00:44 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP MAIN ST/CAROL LN, OAK
P161400040 01:01 CIT * 1710 CVvC MOVER OHARA AV/W ACME ST, OAK
P161400077 02:49 CIT * 1711 CVC NON MOVER LAUREL RD/EMPIRE AV, OAK
P161400080 02:59 STC * 1033A ALARM AUDIBLE 400 Block 7TH ST, OAK
P161400137 06:37 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN MAIN ST/BIG BREAK RD, OAK
P161400150 06:57 CAN * 1033S ALARM SILENT 1000 Block NEROLY RD, OAK
P161400155 07:03 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN MAIN ST/LAUREL RD, OAK
P161400170 07:27 UNF * 5150 MENTALLY ILL COMMIT 4400 Block ROSE AV, OAK

P161400183 07:45 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 4300 Block REDWOOD DR, OAK
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P161400190 07:51 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN GEHRINGER SCHOOL
P161400199 07:58 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER MAIN ST/RAYE AV, OAK
P161400211 08:04 CAN * 1033 ALARM NFI 10 Block STONY HILL PL, OAK
P161400215 08:07 UNF * 1664 VIOLATION RESTRAINII 30 Block AMADOR AV, OAK
P161400236 08:27 STC * 1745 OUT MISC PD/EVID ROOM
P161400249 08:31 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 5500 Block BRIDGEHEAD RD, OAK
P161400268 08:51 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP CONCANNON DR/CONCANNON CT, OAK
P161400275 08:56 STC * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 5000 Block TEIXEIRA WY, OAK
P161400284 09:01 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN AUTOZONE OAK, OAK
P161400289 09:06 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P161400323 09:34 CON * 1710 CVvC MOVER OAKLEY RD/KELSEY LN, OAK
P161400394 10:27 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING BROWNSTONE RD/OHARA AV, OAK
P161400411 10:40 CON * 1702 PATROL REQUEST FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
P161400466 11:32 UNF * 1033F ALARM FALSE 5400 Block LAKESPRING DR, OAK
P161400467 11:33 CON * 488SL SHOPLIFT LUCKY OAK, OAK
P161400475 11:36 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN NEROLY RD/SADDLE DR, OAK
P161400509 12:06 CON * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC 4300 Block CHENIN LN, OAK
P161400515 12:13 UNF * 243E BATTERY DOMESTIC IV 3300 Block CAROL LEE LN, OAK
P161400521 12:19 STC * 1712 PARKER 1100 Block JORDAN LN, OAK
P161400592 13:05 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL
P161400597 13:08 UTL * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 1300 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P161400615 13:17 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING MAIN ST/E BOLTON RD, OAK
P161400626 13:26 STC * 1033 ALARM NFI 500 Block LASSEN WY, OAK
P161400633 13:31 UTL * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP LORENZETTI DR/W CYPRESS RD, OAK
P161400662 13:50 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST GEHRINGER SCHOOL

P161400668 13:53 RTF OA160050113 5150 MENTALLY ILL COMMIT 100 Block MATISSE DR, OAK
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P161400681 14:09 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1700 Block GAMAY DR, OAK
P161400708 14:29 ARR OA160050114 602 TRESPASS Not Available
P161400760 15:11 CIT * 1712 PARKER 2100 Block MAIN ST
P161400809 1543 CON * 1712 PARKER 400 Block NORCROSS LN, OAK
P161400828 15:56 CIT * 1712 PARKER 4500 Block FIG LN, OAK
P161400852 16:09 CON * 1712 PARKER 900 Block WALNUT DR, OAK
P161400862 16:17 CON * 1712 PARKER 800 Block WALNUT DR, OAK
P161400879 16:28 CIT * 1712 PARKER SOLITUDE DR/ACORN DR, OAK
P161400887 16:34 CON * 1033A ALARM AUDIBLE 1100 Block QUAIL VALLEY RUN, OAK
P161400917 16:55 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO No House Number
P161400920 16:57 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 1700 Block GAMAY DR, OAK
P161400931 1710 CON * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P161400939 17:14 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 4800 Block CLARET CT, OAK

P161400942 17:22 RTF  OA160050115 459A AUTO BURGLARY 200 Block HIBISCUS WY, OAK

P161400945 17:19 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 5000 Block MONTEVINO WY, OAK
P161400968 17:39 RTF  OA160050116 243 BATTERY PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P161400976 17:49 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN BLACK BEAR DINER, OAK
P161401035 18:38 CON * 1734 CIVIL 2000 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P161401037 18:37 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 4300 Block CHENIN LN, OAK

P161401045 18:45 ARR 0OA160050117 20002 HIT AND RUN MISDEME 300 Block E RUBY ST, OAK

P161401079 19:15 CON * 1702 PATROL REQUEST IBIS DR/BLUE STONE DR, OAK
P161401083 19:20 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 4300 Block CHENIN LN, OAK

P161401092 19:29 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING ~MEADOW WOOD LN/WALNUT MEADOWS L
P161401124 19:50 CON * 415L LOITERING 3300 Block MAIN ST, OAK

P161401128 19:56 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 4300 Block CHENIN LN, OAK

P161401141  20:07 CON * 1710 CvC MOVER MAIN ST/NORCROSS LN, OAK
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P161401161 20:25 UTL * 415MC  LOUD MOTORCYCLE SILVER BELL WY/LAVENDER WY, OAK
P161401166 20:30 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 4300 Block CHENIN LN, OAK
P161401169 20:34 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP CHASE BANK OAK, OAK
P161401182 20:50 STC * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P161401212 21:16 ARR OA160050118 602 TRESPASS RALEYS OAK, OAK
P161401220 21:22 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN SEVEN ELEVEN OAK, OAK

P161401228 21:32 RTF  OA160050119 459R RESIDENTIAL BURGLAI 1000 Block WOODGLEN DR, OAK

P161401249 22:04 CON * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 500 Block LAKE PARK CT, OAK
P161401259 22:17 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST HAGAR CT/LA VISTA DR, OAK
P161401262 22:17 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4600 Block ROSE AV, OAK
P161401266 22:28 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1200 Block SIERRA TRAIL RD, OAK
P161401287 22:50 CON * 1033S ALARM SILENT 100 Block CENTURY WY, OAK
P161401292 22:58 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 10 Block BROOKS CT, OAK
P161401303 23:07 UTL * 1033 ALARM NFI 200 Block LAS DUNAS AV, OAK
P161401307 23:12 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN  No House Number

P161401327 23:46 UTL OA160050120 1710 CVC MOVER MAIN/ROSE

5/20/2016

P161410007 00:16 RTF OA160050121 594 VANDALISM 50 Block CAROL LN, OAK
P161410009 00:16 UTL * OASST OUTSIDE ASSIST 2100 Block SPRINGBROOK CT, OAK
P161410017 00:31 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 5000 Block MONTEVINO WY, OAK
P161410023 01:05 UTL * 415N LOUD NOISE 5000 Block MONTEVINO WY, OAK
P161410040 01:45 UTL * 1125 TRAFFIC HAZARD NEROLY RD/EMPIRE AV, OAK
P161410045 02:05 UTL * 1033 ALARM NFI LOS ARBOLES SCHOOL, OAK
P161410047 02:07 CAN * 1033F ALARM FALSE 2800 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P161410075 03:55 STC * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC 2300 Block PEYTON DR, OAK

P161410106 06:26 CON * 1033A  ALARM AUDIBLE 1000 Block KAY LN, OAK
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OAKLEY

EST. 1999
P161410116  07:05 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1500 Block ASHWOOD DR, OAK
P161410118 07:07 FCO * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP MAIN ST/BIG BREAK RD, OAK

P161410132 07:19 RTF  OA160050122 1701 OTHER MISDEMEANOF 200 Block HEARTWOOD DR, OAK

P161410139 07:25 CON * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST MAIN ST/BRIDGEHEAD RD, OAK
P161410140 07:28 STC * 1746 COURT DELTA COURT, PIT
P161410142 07:31 FCO * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP MAIN ST/BRIDGEHEAD RD, OAK

P161410146 07:38 RTF  OA160050123 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE COMFORT SUITES OAK, OAK

P161410179 08:27 CON * 1736 OTHER NON CRIMINAL Not Available

P161410191 0840 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 300 Block STONY HILL CR, OAK
P161410194 08144 STC ~ 1736 OTHER NON CRIMINAL 7000 Block GERANIUM DR, OAK
P161410199 08:47 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LUCKY OAK, OAK

P161410244 09:43 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1300 Block VINTAGE DR, OAK
P161410251 0949 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER WALNUT MEADOWS / BEALI
P161410275 10:06 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER W CYPRESS RD/OHARA AV, OAK
P161410287 10:14 STC * 1712 PARKER IRONWOOD CT/PECAN LN, OAK
P161410293 10:20 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST 1700 Block CHIANTI WY, OAK
P161410302 10:26 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST 1700 Block CHIANTI WY, OAK
P161410305 10:31 STC * 1736 OTHER NON CRIMINAL CROCKETT PARK OAK
P161410309 10:35 CON * 1710 CvC MOVER W CYPRESS/BAY VIEW
P161410314 10:34 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN  No House Number

P161410319 10:38 FCO * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP 4TH/STAR

P161410324 10:41 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P161410331 10:47 CIT * 1711 CVC NON MOVER SEQUOIA DR/RIO VISTA PL, OAK
P161410346 11:06 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN  No House Number

P161410391 11:38 STC * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST LAUREL RD / HWY 4

P161410397 11:40 CON * 1734 CIVIL 100 Block 2ND ST, OAK
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EST. 1999
P161410401 11:41 CON * 1734 CIVIL 20 Block DIANE CT, OAK
P161410407 11:47 CON * 1736 OTHER NON CRIMINAL 100 Block PICASSO DR, OAK
P161410408 11:49 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 600 Block MOCKINGBIRD LN, OAK
P161410456 12:43 RTF  OA160050124 488 PETTY THEFT 100 Block LAS DUNAS AV, OAK
P161410496 13:14 STC * 1736 OTHER NON CRIMINAL 4500 Block LARIAT LN, OAK

P161410506 13:23 ARR OA160050125 11377 UNAUTHORIZED POSS' OHARA AV/W CYPRESS RD, OAK
P161410509 13:22 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
P161410533 13:51 CON * 415D DISTURBANCE-DOMES 1700 Block DELTA MEADOWS WY, OAK
P161410570 14:16 RTF  OA160050126 1701 OTHER MISDEMEANOF FREEDOM

P161410585 14:23 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN EMPIRE AV/LAUREL RD, OAK

P161410614 14:50 STC * 1714 CVvC MISC PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P161410652 15:20 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LONE TREE WY/OHARA AV, BRE
P161410659 15:28 RTF  OA160050130 5305 IDENTITY THEFT 3000 Block FRANDORAS CR, OAK
P161410660 15:29 ARR OA160050128 23152 DUI MISD NEROLY RD/DYNASTY DR, OAK
P161410675 15:37 STC * 1033F ALARM FALSE PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P161410679 1538 UTL * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP DELTA MEADOWS WY/OAKWOOD WY, OAl
P161410682 1542 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P161410684 1544 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN DELTA VISTA MIDDLE SCHOOL, OAK
P161410691 156:52 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK

P161410696 156:55 RTF  OA160050127 1713P ACCIDENT PROPERTY LAUREL FIELDS, OAK

P161410727 16:26 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING  MAIN ST/NEROLY RD, OAK
P161410732 16:28 UTL * 415H HARASSMENT MAIN ST/RAYE AV, OAK
P161410733 16:28 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 30 Block RUSTIC CT, ORI
P161410744 16:40 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN GEHRINGER SCHOOL, OAK
P161410769 17:13 RTF  OA160050129 5305 IDENTITY THEFT 2600 Block E CYPRESS RD, OAK

P161410789 17:33 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 200 Block CHATEAU CT, OAK



OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P161410801 17:47
P161410814  17:58
P161410857  18:39
P161410898 19:16
P161410907 19:29
P161410943  20:11
P161410947  20:24
P161410954  20:35
P161410956  20:39
P161410968  20:55
P161411012  21:51
P161411033  22:10
P161411042  22:13
P161411049  22:19
P161411058  22:30
P161411060 22:32
P161411096  23:12
P161411112  23:23
P161411130 23:47
P161411135  23:56
P161411138  23:58
5/21/2016
P161420003  00:03
P161420106  03:37
P161420144  07:10
P161420171  07:56

STC
CON
CON
CON
CON

UTL
CON
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UTL
CAN
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STC
STC
CON
UTL

CON
CON
STC
STC

CON
ARR
CAN
CON

OA160050131

*

OA160050132

*
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1739
1744
415
1744
1744
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415V
1744
594
911UNK
1033F
1742
INFO
1744
1730
1719
1719
415P
1711
1702
1744

1710
23152
1033S

1710

Incident Summary Report 05/15/16 - 05/21/16

SUPPLEMENTAL REPO OAKLEY PD

SERVICE TO CITIZEN

600 Block POPLAR CT, OAK

DISTURBING THE PEAC 200 Block LA VINA WY, OAK

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN

4700 Block MAIN ST, OAK
4500 Block ROSE AV, OAK

SUSPICIOUS CIRCUMS 5800 Block BRIDGEHEAD RD, OAK

VERBAL DISPUTE
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
VANDALISM

911 HANGUP

ALARM FALSE
REPORT WRITING
BEAT INFO

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
MEDICAL HOSPITAL
SUSP PERSON STOP
SUSP PERSON STOP
LOUD PARTY

CVC NON MOVER
PATROL REQUEST
SERVICE TO CITIZEN

CVC MOVER
DUI MISD
ALARM SILENT
CvC MOVER

Not Available

GARDENIA AV/MAIN ST, OAK
1300 Block BYNUM WY, OAK

100 Block OLD OAK CT, OAK

Not Available

PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
4500 Block WATERFORD WY, OAK
90 Block OTTAWA ST, OAK

Not Available

2000 Block RUBENS WY, OAK
4200 Block SEQUOIA DR, OAK

400 Block BEDFORD LN, OAK
MAIN ST/LAUREL RD, OAK
OAKLEY PLAZA

300 Block MYRTLE LN, OAK

OAKLEY RD/CARRINGTON
4400 Block FALL LN, OAK

1000 Block NEROLY RD, OAK
LIVE OAK AV/EL LAGO DR, OAK



OAKIEY

EST. 1999

P161420177 08:.03 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER EMPIRE AV/LAUREL RD, OAK
P161420178 08:03 CON * 488 PETTY THEFT FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
P161420182 08:23 CON * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 400 Block WOODMONT PL, OAK
P161420223 09:11 RTF * 1701 OTHER MISDEMEANOF 4400 Block FALL LN, OAK
P161420237 09:33 RTF  OA160050133 459C COMMERCIAL BURGLA 2500 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P161420293 10:36 CON * 1730 MEDICAL HOSPITAL  Not Available

P161420298 10:45 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P161420311 11:00 STC * 1713P ACCIDENT PROPERTY 5000 Block KELSEY LN, OAK
P161420316 11:09 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN NEROLY RD/MAIN ST, OAK
P161420324 11:19 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 5000 Block NEROLY RD, OAK
P161420327 11:22 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1800 Block E SUMMERFIELD CT, OAK
P161420355 11:48 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 400 Block BEAULIEU

P161420358 11:51 STC * 1736 OTHER NON CRIMINAL 1200 Block WALNUT MEADOWS DR, OAK
P161420371 12210 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P161420396 12:42 RTF  OA160050134 243 BATTERY MAIN ST/BIG BREAK RD, OAK
P161420403 12:53 RTF  OA160050135 488 PETTY THEFT FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
P161420439 13:32 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 100 Block WHITNEY CT OAK
P161420440 13:37 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN  No House Number

P161420446 13:50 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 100 Block SILVER BELL WY, OAK
P161420450 13:53 CON * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 1900 Block HEMLOCK DR, OAK
P161420465 14:12 CON * 1033A  ALARM AUDIBLE 4100 Block MEHAFFEY WY, OAK
P161420471 14:25 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN ROSE AV/SIMONI RANCH RD, OAK
P161420502 14:55 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN  No House Number

P161420596 16:58 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4400 Block FALL LN, OAK
P161420608 17:09 UTL * 911UNK 911 HANGUP E BOLTON RD/W BOLTON RD, OAK
P161420615 17:17 RTF  OA160050136 594 VANDALISM 6300 Block BRIDGEHEAD RD, OAK

Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 05/15/16 - 05/21/16
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OAKIEY

EST. 1999

P161420619 17:20 ARR OA160050137 1760 WARRANT ARREST CALLE DE ORO/OAKLEY RD, OAK

P161420627 17:28 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER W CYPRESS RD/ROSE AV, OAK
P161420636 17:36 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING W CYPRESS PL/EMPIRE AV, OAK
P161420643 17:43 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE CHEVRON OAK X MAIN, OAK
P161420645 17:50 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP MAIN/CYPRESS

P161420651 17:54 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER MAIN ST/SHADY OAK DR, OAK
P161420654 17:59 UTL * 23152 DUI MISD SEVEN ELEVEN OAK, OAK
P161420676 18:31 CON * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC Not Available

P161420677 18:35 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 900 Block ALMOND DR, OAK
P161420697 19:02 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 2500 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P161420713 19117 UTL * WC WELFARE CHECK BIG BREAK RD/VINTAGE PW, OAK
P161420714 19118 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE RALEYS OAK, OAK

P161420716  19:20 UTL * SSUBJ  SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT 4500 Block WATERFORD WY, OAK

P161420724 19:32 RTF  OA160050138 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1300 Block PORTSMOUTH ST, OAK

P161420729 19:38 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER 2100 Block VERONA AV, OAK
P161420763 20:08 UTL * C6 OUT INVESTIGATE WATERFORD WAY,0AK

P161420809 20:46 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING  ROSE AV/LAUREL RD, OAK
P161420813 20:49 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN W CYPRESS RD/BORDEAUX DR, OAK
P161420827 21:.05 CON * 415M LOUD MUSIC 500 Block 5TH ST, OAK

P161420840 21:12 STC * 1742 REPORT WRITING PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P161420860 21:33 UTL * 415M LOUD MUSIC GATEWAY DR/SEQUOIA DR, OAK
P161420863 21:35 UTL * 23109 EXHIBITION OF SPEED LAUREL RD/TETON RD, OAK
P161420872 21:43 CON * 415M LOUD MUSIC E BOLTON RD/MAIN ST, OAK
P161420874 21:46 CON * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP 4500 Block WATERFORD WY, OAK
P161420894 22:.05 CON * 415M LOUD MUSIC 400 Block E HOME ST, OAK

P161420895 22:05 UTL * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP BROWN RD/JASMINE CR, OAK
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OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P161420912 22:15 UTL * 415M LOUD MUSIC BRANDING IRON CT/SUGAR HILL WY, OAK
P161420916 22:16 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST GARDENIA AV/ASHWOOD DR, OAK
P161420917 22:17 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST LIBRARY OAK (INSIDE FREEDOM HS)
P161420933 22:28 CON * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC 900 Block ALMADEN CR, OAK
P161420935 22:28 RTF OA160050139 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST BIG BREAK RD/MAIN ST, OAK
P161420946 22:37 CON * 415M LOUD MUSIC KALE CT/OAK FOREST AV, OAK
P161420973 23:03 CON * 415P LOUD PARTY 10 Block RENOIR CT, OAK
P161421032 23:49 CON * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC 2300 Block KNOX LN, OAK
5/22/2016
P161430010 00:11 ARR OA160050140 647F DRUNK IN PUBLIC 10 Block DIANE CT, OAK
P161430014 00:17 UTL * 415M LOUD MUSIC 200 Block ROBINWOOD AV, OAK
P161430028 00:28 UTL * 415N LOUD NOISE JORDAN LN/JORDAN CT, OAK
P161430043 00:41 UTL * 415P LOUD PARTY BRANDING IRON CT/SUGAR HILL WY, OAK
P161430048 00:52 UTL * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP E HOME ST/5TH ST, OAK
P161430052 01:03 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
P161430066 01:36 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 100 Block FRANCISCO VILLA DR, OAK
P161430070 01:44 STC * 415P LOUD PARTY OHARA AV/LAUREL RD, OAK
P161430087 02:21 CON * 1702 PATROL REQUEST 3800 Block CLOVERBROOK AV, OAK
P161430091 02:27 UTL * 415M LOUD MUSIC 30 Block CORAL BELL CT, OAK
P161430092 02:26 CON * 415P LOUD PARTY OHARA AV/LAUREL RD, OAK

P161430102 02:46 RTF OA160050141 5150 MENTALLY ILL COMMIT 2300 Block KNOX LN, OAK

P161430137 04:20 STC * MSG MESSAGE No House Number

P161430153 0543 UNF * 1033F ALARM FALSE OHARA PARK SCHOOL, OAK
P161430171 07:23 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1400 Block ASHWOOD DR, OAK
P161430204 08:43 CON * 1736 OTHER NON CRIMINAL Not Available

P161430217 09:08 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 6300 Block BRIDGEHEAD



OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P161430230 09:23
P161430247  09:41
P161430251  09:51
P161430260 10:10
P161430275 10:29
P161430282 10:42
P161430283 10:42
P161430296  11:08
P161430303  11:21
P161430317  11:36
P161430318  11:36
P161430342  12:08
P161430362 12:28
P161430364  12:29
P161430379  13:00
P161430423  13:49
P161430439  14:11
P161430450  14:37
P161430455 14:44
P161430470  15:03
P161430474  15:09
P161430483 15:24
P161430499 15:47
P161430517  16:09
P161430522 16:22
P161430555 17:08

CON
CAN
CON
CON
CON
STC
CON
CON
CON
CON
CON
CON
STC
CON
CON
STC
CON
CON
CON
CON
CON
CON
CON
CON
CON
CON
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1734
1033
1744
1739
1744
1124
1744
1719
1719
1719
1744
1710
1715
1744
1744
1744
1744
415
1710
1744
1744
1710
1715
STC
415V

1744

CIVIL
ALARM NFI

SERVICE TO CITIZEN

4800 Block BELDIN LN, OAK
FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
300 Block SURREY WAY, BRE

SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 2500 Block MAIN ST, OAK

SERVICE TO CITIZEN

1300 Block MAPLE DR, OAK

ABANDONED VEHICLE 1700 Block ISLETON CT, OAK

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SUSP PERSON STOP
SUSP PERSON STOP
SUSP PERSON STOP
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
CvC MOVER

SUSP VEHICLE STOP
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN

EMPIRE AV/GATEWAY DR, OAK
OHARA AVE / LANDIS AVE

OHARA AV/W CYPRESS RD, OAK
MAIN ST /W OF EMPIRE

4200 Block NORTHWOOD CT, OAK
ROSE AV/SIMONI RANCH RD, OAK

MAIN ST /W OF BIG BREAK NEAR TRACKS

4600 Block OAK FOREST AV, OAK
BERNARD RD/MEADOWS LN, OAK
PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
NEROLY RD/DYNASTY DR, OAK

DISTURBING THE PEAC GEHRINGER SCHOOL, OAK

CvC MOVER
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
CVC MOVER

SUSP VEHICLE STOP
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
VERBAL DISPUTE
SERVICE TO CITIZEN

CYPRESS/ROSE

TEAKWOOD CT/GAMAY DR, OAK
300 Block BIG BEAR CT, OAK

PORT WY/ALDER DR, OAK

LAUREL PLAZA

PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
10 Block CLARE CT, OAK

LIVE OAK AV/MAIN ST, OAK
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OAKLEY
EST. 1999
P161430569 17:27 CON * 415M LOUD MUSIC ASHWOOD DR/OAK FOREST AV, OAK
P161430585 17:50 STC * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 1000 Block MAIN
P161430600 18:18 CIT * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP LUCKY OAK, OAK
P161430617 18:43 STC * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 2600 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P161430619 18:47 CON * 415M LOUD MUSIC ASHWOOD DR/OAK FOREST AV, OAK

P161430629 19:01 RTF  OA160050142 5150 MENTALLY ILL COMMIT 10 Block BERINGER CT, OAK

P161430647 19:38 * * 415M LOUD MUSIC BRISTOL CT/LOIS LN, OAK
P161430659 19:46 CON * 415H HARASSMENT 4800 Block CANOPY LN, OAK
P161430664 19:52 CON * 415M LOUD MUSIC ASHWOOD DR/OAK FOREST AV, OAK
P161430682 20:17 CON * 415M LOUD MUSIC BRISTOL CT/LOIS LN, OAK
P161430712 20:57 CON * 415M LOUD MUSIC OAK FOREST AV/ASHWOOD DR, OAK
P161430727 21:12 UNF * 1033 ALARM NFI IBIS DR/FRANK HENGEL WY, OAK
P161430754 22:.03 STC * INFO BEAT INFO 2000 Block SPRINGBROOK CT, OAK
P161430760 22:08 STC * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO BIG BREAK RD/MAIN ST, OAK
P161430764 22:12 * * 1742 REPORT WRITING PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P161430772 22:22 CON * 415J JUVENILE DISTURBAN( 5700 Block BRIDGEHEAD RD, OAK
P161430794 22:54 CON * 1033F ALARM FALSE 400 Block WATERFORD CT, OAK
5/23/2016

P161440001 00:02 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 10 Block MALICOAT AV, OAK
P161440002 00:08 CON * 5150 MENTALLY ILL COMMIT Not Available

P161440029 02:29 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP MAIN/CYPRESS

P161440038 03:16 FCO * 415UG  UNWANTED GUEST 1800 Block TERESA LN, OAK

P161440042 03:30 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 1900 Block SANTA FE ST, OAK



